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Albania Svetlin Adrianov svetlin.adrianov@bg.ey.com
Algeria Bruno Messerschmitt bruno.messerschmitt@ey-avocats.com
Argentina Jorge Garnier jorge.garnier@ar.ey.com
Armenia Levon Gevorgyan levon.gevorgyan@am.ey.com
Australia Alex Worner alex.worner@au.ey.com
Austria Mario Gall mario.gall@eylaw.at
Azerbaijan Arzu Hajiyeva arzu.hajiyeva®az.ey.com
Belgium Peter Suykens peter.suykens@be.ey.com
Benin Eric N'guessan eric.nguessan@ci.ey.com
Bermuda Alison Dyer alison.dyer@bm.ey.com
Brazil Flavio Franco flavio.franco@br.ey.com
Bulgaria Svetlin Adrianov svetlin.adrianov@bg.ey.com

Burkina Faso

Eric N'guessan

eric.nguessan@ci.ey.com

Cameroon/CAR/Chad

Anselme Patipewe Njiakin

anselme.patipewe.njiakin®@td.ey.com

Canada

Sergio Privato

sergio.privato@ca.ey.com

Cayman Islands

André A. Mon Désir

andre.mon.desir@ky.ey.com

Central America

Herndn Pacheco

hernan.pacheco@cr.ey.com

Chile Maria Javiera Contreras Abarca maria.javiera.contreras@cl.ey.com
Colombia Ximena Zuluaga ximena.zuluaga@co.ey.com
Congo Crespin Simedo Pereira crespin.simedo@cg.ey.com

Costa Rica Hernan Pacheco hernan.pacheco@cr.ey.com
Cyprus Antonis Karaolis antonis.karaolis@cylaw.ey.com

Czech Republic

Ondrej Havranek

ondrej.havranek@cz.eylaw.com

Democratic Republic of Congo

Rama Keto

rama.keto@cd.ey.com

Denmark

Susanne Scott Levinsen

susanne.s.levinsen@dk.ey.com

Dominican Republic

Thania Gémez

thania.gomez@do.ey.com

Ecuador Fernanda Checa fernanda.checa®ec.ey.com

El Salvador Monica Machuca monica.machuca@sv.ey.com

Estonia Ranno Tingas ranno.tingas@ee.ey.com

Finland Sakari Helminen sakari.helminen@fi.ey.com

France Jean-Christophe Sabourin jean.christophe.sabourin@ey-avocats.com
Gabon Fatima-Kassory Bangoura fatima-kassory.bangoura@ga.ey.com
Georgia Tato Chantladze tato.chantladze®ge.ey.com

Germany Annedore Streyl annedore.streyl@de.ey.com

Greece Eirinikos Platis eirinikos.platis@gr.ey.com

Guatemala Herndn Pacheco hernan.pacheco@cr.ey.com
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Guinea

Rouguiata Diallo

rouguiata.diallo@gn.ey.com

Honduras Andres Lacayo Rodriguez andres.lacayo.rodriguez@hn.ey.com
Hong Kong Rossana Chu rossana.chu@eylaw.com.hk
Hungary Ivan Sefer ivan.sefer@hu.ey.com

Iceland Simon Jénsson simon.jonsson@is.ey.com

India Probal Bhaduri probal.bhaduri®@lumierelp.com
Indonesia Fahrul S. Yusuf fahrul.yusuf@id.ey.com
Ireland Adam Synnott adam.d.synnott®@ie.ey.com
Italy Matteo Zapelli matteo.zapelli@it.ey.com

Ivory Coast Eric N'guessan eric.nguessan@ci.ey.com
Japan Junzaburo Kiuchi jb.kiuchi@jp.ey.com
Kazakhstan Borys Lobovyk borys.lobovyk@kz.ey.com
Kenya Christopher N Kirathe christopher.kirathe@ke.ey.com
Latvia Liene Cakare liene.cakare®@Ilv.ey.com
Lithuania Vytautas Birmontas vytautas.birmontas@lt.ey.com
Luxembourg Stephen d'Errico stephen.derrico@lu.ey.com
Mali Eric N'guessan eric.nguessan@ci.ey.com
Mexico Leonora Olmedo leonora.olmedo@mx.ey.com

Netherlands

Sijmen de Lange

sijmen.de.lange®@hvglaw.nl

New Zealand Cameron Taylor cameron.taylorl@nz.ey.com
Nicaragua Carlos Aydn Lacayo carlos.ayon.lacayo@cr.ey.com
Niger Eric N'guessan eric.nguessan@ci.ey.com

Norway Kjeld Arne Thomassen kjeld.arne.thomassen@no.ey.com
Panama Herndn Pacheco hernan.pacheco@cr.ey.com

Peru Maria Sabogal maria.sabogal@pe.ey.com
Poland Zuzanna Zakrzewska zuzanna.zakrzewska®@pl.ey.com
Portugal Ricardo Reigada Pereira ricardo.pereira@rrp.pt

Romania Radu Diaconu radu.diaconu®@ra-law.ro

Russia Georgy Kovalenko georgy.kovalenko®@ru.ey.com
Serbia Veljko Cosovic veljko.cosovic@rs.ey.com
Singapore Evelyn Ang evelyn.ang@atlasasialaw.com.sg
Slovakia Tatiana KnoSkova tatiana.knoskova@sk.ey.com
Slovenia Matej Kovacic matej.kovacic@si.ey.com

Spain Francisco Aldavero Bernalte francisco.aldaverobernalte@es.ey.com
Sweden Anett Lillieh66k anett.lilliehook®law.se.ey.com
Switzerland Oliver Blum oliver.blum@ch.ey.com

Taiwan Helen Fang helen.fang@tw.ey.com

Turkey Mehmet Kiiclikkaya mehmet.kucukkaya®@tr.ey.com
Ukraine Borys Lobovyk borys.lobovyk@kz.ey.com

United Arab Emirates

Franco Grilli

franco.grilli@ae.ey.com

United Kingdom

Richard Thomas

rthomasé@uk.ey.com

Vietnam

Michael Beckman

michael.beckman®@vn.ey.com
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